
basicedu
by Erlin Kartikasari

Submission date: 20-Sep-2022 07:25AM (UTC+0700)
Submission ID: 1904038720
File name: GLS_Artikel_Basicedu.docx (32.73K)
Word count: 2389
Character count: 15585



1

2



2

2

3

3



2



3

4

4

5



3



10%
SIMILARITY INDEX

12%
INTERNET SOURCES

15%
PUBLICATIONS

5%
STUDENT PAPERS

1 2%

2 2%

3 2%

4 2%

5 2%

Exclude quotes On

Exclude bibliography On

Exclude matches < 2%

basicedu
ORIGINALITY REPORT

PRIMARY SOURCES

journal.ummat.ac.id
Internet Source

www.tintapendidikanindonesia.com
Internet Source

repository.ar-raniry.ac.id
Internet Source

e-journal.iainpekalongan.ac.id
Internet Source

ejournal.sunan-giri.ac.id
Internet Source


